
What’s On In Laggan       March to July 2024 

Laggan Community Council    Monday 18th March 

• Monday 18th March 

• 6.30 pm   Laggan Community Hall 

Helping Hands  Easter Tea      Wednesday 20th March  

• Wednesday 20th March 

• 2.30pm to 4.00pm  Laggan Community Hall 

Quiz Night   Saturday 23rd March 

• Saturday 23rd March 

• 7.00 for 7.30   Laggan Community Hall  

Easter Services          Maundy Thursday 28th March 

• Thursday 28th March  

• 7.30pm   Newtonmore Church  

Good Friday  29th March 

• Friday 29th March 

• 7.30pm  Laggan Church 

Easter Day     Sunday 31st March  

• Sunday 31st March 

• 10.30 am Kingussie  Church (Joint Service)

Laggan Community Council   Monday 15th April  

• Monday 15th April 

• 12 noon to 1.30pm    Laggan Community Hall  

Helping Hands Soup Lunch     Wednesday 17th April 



• Wednesday 17th April 

• 12.00 - 1.30pm   Laggan Community Hall  

Laggan Community Council     Monday 20th May 

• Monday 20th May  

• 6.30pm   Laggan Community Hall  

Helping Hands Afternoon Tea     Wednesday 22nd May 

• Wednesday 22nd May.                                

• 2.30 - 4pm   Laggan Community Hall 

Laggan Community Council   Monday 17th June  (Possible AGM) 

• Monday 17th June  

• 6.30pm   Laggan Community Hall


